23.03
B6P
 Hex washer head self-drilling sheet metal screw
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Standards:
DIN 7504-K
ISO 15480, ISO 2702
Coating (standard):
Dimensions
 Material index  d [mm]  L [mm]  D [mm]  k [mm]  s [mm]  Type of coating
23030480500BWT 4.8 50 10.5 4.45 8.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030480450BWT 4.8 45 10.5 4.45 8.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030550750BWT 5.5 75 11.0 5.45 8.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030550320BWT 5.5 32 11.0 5.45 8.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030420190BWT 4.2 19 8.8 4.25 7.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030480250BWT 4.8 25 10.5 4.45 8.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030550500BWT 5.5 50 11.0 5.45 8.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030630250BWT 6.3 25 13.2 6.45 10.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030630630BWT 6.3 63 13.2 6.45 10.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030420380BWT 4.2 38 8.8 4.25 7.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030480130BWT 4.8 13 10.5 4.45 8.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030630190BWT 6.3 19 13.2 6.45 10.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030420160BWT 4.2 16 8.8 4.25 7.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030550220BWT 5.5 22 11.0 5.45 8.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030480160BWT 4.8 16 10.5 4.45 8.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030480190BWT 4.8 19 10.5 4.45 8.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030630500BWT 6.3 50 13.2 6.45 10.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030480320BWT 4.8 32 10.5 4.45 8.0 B (White zinc coating)
 Material index  d [mm]  L [mm]  D [mm]  k [mm]  s [mm]  Type of coating
23030550450BWT 5.5 45 11.0 5.45 8.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030630380BWT 6.3 38 13.2 6.45 10.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030420320BWT 4.2 32 8.8 4.25 7.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030630220BWT 6.3 22 13.2 6.45 10.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030420130BWT 4.2 13 8.8 4.25 7.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030420250BWT 4.2 25 8.8 4.25 7.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030630750BWT 6.3 75 13.2 6.45 10.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030550630BWT 5.5 63 11.0 5.45 8.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030550380BWT 5.5 38 11.0 5.45 8.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030550250BWT 5.5 25 11.0 5.45 8.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030480380BWT 4.8 38 10.5 4.45 8.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030350190BWT 3.5 19 8.3 3.45 5.5 B (White zinc coating)
23030630320BWT 6.3 32 13.2 6.45 10.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030630450BWT 6.3 45 13.2 6.45 10.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030480220BWT 4.8 22 10.5 4.45 8.0 B (White zinc coating)
23030550190BWT 5.5 19 11.0 5.45 8.0 B (White zinc coating)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)